AIR DUCT CLEANING
SERVPRO® of Richmond, Henrico, Chesterfield, Tri-Cities Plus
Karen Clifton, Commercial Account Representative
Midlothian, VA 23112
Phone: (804) 378-2323

Cell: (804) 839-1220
e-mail: kclifton@servproctn.com
website: www.servprochesterfield.com

Hyper Clean Duct Cleaning
Zach Salisbury, Owner
Midlothian, VA 23112
Phone: (804) 744-1080

Cell: (804) 840-8050
e-mail: zsailsbury@hcdcaeroseal.com
website;  https://hypercleanductcleaning.com/

ARBORISTS / HORTICULTURISTS

Arborscapes
Hunter Matthews, Consulting Arborist

Powhatan, VA 23139

Phone: (804) 652-5746

e-mail: hunter@arborscapeslic.com
website: www.arborscapeslic.com

Buckingham Greenery
Beth Gay, Business Development Manager

Buckingham, VA 23921

Phone: (804) 322-4711
e-mail: beth@buckinghamgreenery.com
website: www.arborscapeslic.com

ARCHITECTURE AND ENGINEERING DESIGN CONSULTANT

Draper Aden Associates
Glenn Custis, Vice President

Richmond, VA 23228

Phone: (804) 264-2228
E-mail: gecustis@daa.com
website: ~ Www.daa.com

McDonough Bolyard Peck, Inc.
Steve Pancham, Project Manager

Richmond, VA 23225
Phone: (804) 330-4875
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e-mail: spancham@mbpce.com
website: www.mbpce.com




ASSET MANAGEMENT AND STORAGE

Apple Moving
Jerry Harrison, Business Development

Richmond, VA 23294
Phone: (571) 260-0610
E-mail: jharrison@applemoving.com

website: www.applemoving.com

BUILDING ASSESSMENT, OWNER'S REP, CAPEX STUDIES
STRUCTR Advisors
Kelly DeVito
Richmond, VA 23228
e-mail: kelly.devito@structradvisors.com
website: https://structradvisors.com/

COMMISSIONING
ColonialWebb Contractors
Jeb Beeghly
Richmond, VA 23228
e-mail: jeb.beeghly@colonialwebb.com
website: www.colonialwebb.com

STRUCTR Advisors
Kelly DeVito
Richmond, VA 23228
e-mail: kelly.devito@structradvisors.com
website: https://structradvisors.com/

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Arborscapes
Hunter Matthews, Consulting Arborist

Powhatan, VA 23139

Phone: (804) 652-5746

e-mail: hunter@arborscapeslic.com
website: www.arborscapeslic.com

ColonialWebb Contractors
Jeb Beeghly
Richmond, VA 23228
e-mail: jeb.beeghly@colonialwebb.com
website: www.colonialwebb.com

JA Heisler Contracting Company
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John Heisler, President
Richmond, VA 23228

Phone: (804) 355-2616
e-mail: john@jaheisler.com

website: jaheisler.com

Hourigan Construction
Karen Frebert, Project Manager
Richmond, VA 23219
Phone: (804) 277-2908
Cell: (804) 744-0513
e-mail: kfrebert@houriganconstruction.com
website: www.houriganconstruction.com



mailto:john@jaheisler.com
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DISASTER RESTORATION
SERVPRO® of Richmond, Henrico, Chesterfield, Tri-Cities Plus
Karen Clifton, Commercial Account Representative
Midlothian, VA 23112
Phone: (804) 378-2323

Cell: (804) 839-1220

e-mail: kclifton@servproctn.com

website: www.servprochesterfield.com
ELECTRICAL

ABM Industries
Erin Mannis, Director, Mid-Atlantic Region

Newport News, VA 23606
Phone: (804) 662-5794

Cell: 302-362-5804
e-mail: erin.mannis@abm.com
website: www.abm.com
ELEVATORS
KONE, Inc.

Tailor Hollingsworth, Sales Representative
Richmond, VA 23220

Phone: (804) 572-8830

e-mail: tailor.massey@kone.com

website: www.kone.com

FIRE AND SMOKE CLEAN-UP
SERVPRO® of Richmond, Henrico, Chesterfield, Tri-Cities Plus
Karen Clifton, Commercial Account Representative
Midlothian, VA 23112
Phone: (804) 378-2323

Cell: (804) 839-1220
e-mail: kclifton@servproctn.com
website: www.servprochesterfield.com

FLOORING
DMA & Associates
Bill Manson, Sales

Richmond, VA 23231

Phone: (804) 266-2464

e-mail: bmanson@dmafloors.com
website: www.dmafloors.com

FLOORING - CARE AND MAINTENANCE
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EBC Carpet Services, MilliCare
Shannan Kujawski, Strategic Sales Executive
Chesapeake, VA 23320
Phone: (757) 932-8894

Cell: (757) 717-1057
e-mail: shannank@ebcusa.com
website: www.ebcusa.com

ServiceMaster Services, Inc.
Richard Crawford, President

Richmond, VA 23230

Phone: (804) 285-8882

e-mail: rcrawford@svmservices.net
website: WWw.svmservices.net

FOOD SERVICE


mailto:shannank@ebcusa.com
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Trolley House Refreshments
Michael Calkins, Account Manager
Richmond, VA 23230
Phone: (804) 355-1550

Cell: (804) 387-9711
e-mail: michael@trolleyhouseva.com
website: www.trolleyhouseva.com

HOSPITALITY - FULL SERVICE

Compass Group
Mona Tagliaferro, Vice President Operations

Midlothian, VA 23114
Phone: (804) 840-4958
e-mail: mona.tagliaferro@compass-usa.com

website: WWW.COompass-usa.com

HVAC

ABM Industries
Erin Mannis, Director, Mid-Atlantic Region

Newport News, VA 23606
Phone: (804) 662-5794

Cell: 302-362-5804
e-mail: erin.mannis@abm.com
website: www.abm.com

ColonialWebb Contractors
Jeb Beeghly
Richmond, VA 23228
e-mail: jeb.beeghly@colonialwebb.com
website: www. colonialwebb.com

Old Dominion Mechanical
Allen Hurt, Account Executive

Richmond, VA 23228

Cell: (804) 441-8875
e-mail: ahurt@odmva.com
website: www.odmva.com

INTERIOR SIGNAGE & ENVIRONMENTAL GRAPHICS
FASTSIGNS
Rob White, President
Rockville, VA 23146
Phone: (804) 624-1977
e-mail: rob.white@fastsigns.com
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website: www.fastsigns.com

PWG
Mark Smith, Vice President
Charlottesville, VA 22901
Phone: (703) 855-7349
e-mail: msmith@wearepwg.com
website: Www.wearepwg.com
JANITORIAL

ABM Industries
Erin Mannis, Director, Mid-Atlantic Region

Newport News, VA 23606
Phone: (804) 662-5794

Cell: 302-362-5804
e-mail: erin.mannis@abm.com
website: www.abm.com

Diversified Maintenance
Josh Sanford, Regional Account Executive

VA/MD/DC

Phone: 540-480-5101

e-mail: jsanford@diversifiedm.com
website: www.DiversifiedM.com

ServiceMaster Services, Inc.
Richard Crawford, President
Richmond, VA 23230
Phone: (804) 285-8882
e-mail: rcrawford@svmservices.net
website: Www.svmservices.net

LANDSCAPING (INTERIOR)

Arborscapes
Hunter Matthews, Consulting Arborist

Powhatan, VA 23139

Phone: (804) 652-5746

e-mail: hunter@arborscapeslic.com
website: www.arborscapeslic.com
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Buckingham Greenery, Inc.
Connie Hom, President
Buckingham, VA 23921
Phone: (434) 969-4711

Cell: (804) 402-2405
e-mail: connie@buckinghamgreenery.com
website: www.buckinghamgreenery.com

Buckingham Greenery, Inc.
Beth Gay, Business Development Manager
Buckingham, VA 23921
Phone: (800) 322-4711

Cell: (804) 658-8379
e-mail: beth@buckinghamgreenery.com
website: www.buckinghamgreenery.com

MODULAR FURNITURE

MOlI, Inc.
Brian Workman, Sales Consultant

Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: (804) 343-0788 x28
Cell: (804) 426-0911
e-mail: bworkman@moii.com
website: WWW.Mmoii.com
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METAL BUILDING ROOF COATING
Street & Branch, Inc.
Todd Branch, President
Richmond, VA 23224
Phone: (804) 232-3188

Cell: (804) 232-3188
e-mail: todd@streetandbranch.com
website: www.streetandbranch.com

MOLD REMEDIATION
SERVPRO® of Richmond, Henrico, Chesterfield, Tri-Cities Plus
Karen Clifton, Commercial Account Representative

Midlothian, VA 23112
Phone: (804) 378-2323

Cell: (804) 839-1220
e-mail: kclifton@servproctn.com
website: www.servprochesterfield.com

OFFICE FURNITURE

Knoll, Inc
Andrea Lynn Sarate

Ashland, VA 23005
Phone: (202) 430-0309

e-mail: asarate@knoll.com
website: www.knoll.com
MOI, Inc.

Brian Workman, Sales Consultant
Richmond, VA 23219
Phone: (804) 343-0788 x28

Cell: (804) 426-0911
e-mail: bworkman@moii.com
website: WWW.Mmoii.com

OPERABLE WALLS AND PARTITIONS
MDE Space Management Solutions
Gene Jones, Vice President, Business Development
Ashland, VA 23005
Phone: (804) 641-4699
e-mail: gjones@moderndoor.com
website: www.moderndoor.com

PAINTING
Street & Branch, Inc.
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Todd Branch, President
Richmond, VA 23224
Phone: (804) 232-3188

Cell: (804) 232-3188
e-mail: todd@streetandbranch.com
website: www.streetandbranch.com

Tech Painting Company
Paul Lamborn, Sales

Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: (804) 774-1296

e-mail: plamborn@techpainting.com
website: www.techpainting.com

PRESSURE WASHING

Tech Painting Company
Paul Lamborn, Sales

Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: (804) 774-1296

e-mail: plamborn@techpainting.com
website: www.techpainting.com
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SECURITY AND SAFETY

ABM Industries
Erin Mannis, Director, Mid-Atlantic Region

Newport News, VA 23606
Phone: (804) 662-5794

Cell; 302-362-5804

e-mail: erin.mannis@abm.com

website: www.abm.com
Allegion

Adam Larsen, Sales Consultant
Henrico, VA 23238

Cell: (804) 624-0356
e-mail: adam.larsen@allegion.com
website: www.allegion.com

Mobile Communications America
Abby Quinn, Account Executive
Richmond, VA 23230
Phone: 410-536-1999 x403

Cell: 703-795-1769
e-mail: abbyquinn@callmc.com
website: www.callmc.com

SPACE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
MDE Space Management Solutions
Gene Jones, Vice President, Business Development
Ashland, VA 23005
Phone: (804) 641-4699
e-mail: gjones@moderndoor.com
website: www.moderndoor.com

TILE FLOOR REFINISHING
ServiceMaster Services, Inc.
Richard Crawford, President
Richmond, VA 23230
Phone: (804) 285-8882
e-mail: rcrawford@svmservices.net
website: WWw.svmservices.net

WALLCOVERING

Street & Branch, Inc.
Todd Branch, President
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Richmond, VA 23224
Phone: (804) 232-3188

Cell: (804) 232-3188

e-mail: todd@streetandbranch.com

website: www.streetandbranch.com
Knoll, Inc

Andrea Lynn Sarate

Ashland, VA 23005

Phone: (202) 430-0309
e-mail: asarate@knoll.com
website: www.knoll.com

WATER DAMAGE CLEAN-UP
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SERVPRO® of Richmond, Henrico, Chesterfield, Tri-Cities Plus
Karen Clifton, Commercial Account Representative
Midlothian, VA 23112
Phone: (804) 378-2323

Cell: (804) 839-1220
e-mail: kclifton@servproctn.com
website: www.servprochesterfield.com
WINDOW FILM
Solar Film

Jerry Howard MBA, General Manager
Richmond, VA 23294

Phone: (804) 935-7100

e-mail: jerry@solarfilmva.com
website: www.solarfilmva.com

WORKPLACE CONSULTING SERVICES
FM Solutions
Sara Cowherd, President
Richmond, VA 23219
Phone: (804) 288-3173
Cell: (804) 640-6018
e-mail: sarac@fmsoutions-us.com
website: www.fmsolutions-us.com
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